Name:

Date:

Period:

First nine weeks crossword puzzle

1

2

B

3

10

11

12

13

14

Across

1. I meft a scientist who
loves the history of the

earth and says he studys....

5. The girl had a

makeover and she looked...

9. They're grammer was

awful and many of the words

were...

10. The officer blocked
the man and was being....

11. My mom went to the
spa to.....

15

12. If you decided to sit
all day on th couch you are
being....

13. When he stole the
money, his boss saw his.....

14. When I got my paper

back I noticed there was a....

15. A triangle is......

Down

2. When the man found
out that his daughter was
hurt, he felt very....

3. If someone is shy or
timid they are probably

4. The stopsign was

6. If someone got a puppy
they are probaly...

7. When the gir| talked,
she used alot of ....

8. When the airplane took
off the wheels...
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